
Name of Corporate Debtor : Gallictrans Cargo Logistics Pvt Ltd 

Annexure — 9 

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01.05.2024 

List of other creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

List of Creditors as on : 24.05.2024 

(Amount in?) 

Sr. | Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount Amount Amount Remarks 

No. | Creditor Received Contingent | of any of claim of claim If any 

Date of Amount Amount of | Natureof | Amount Amount Whether % of Claim Mutual not under 

Receipt Claimed claim claim covered covered related voting dues, admitted | verification 

admitted by by party? share in that may 
security | guarantee CoC be set-off 

interest 

Allcargo | 15.5.2024 1,21,18,834 | 1,21,18,834 | Operational Nil Nil No 100 Nil Nil Nil NIL 

1 Logistics 

Limited 

Total 1,21,18,834 | 1,21,18,834 100 

Anish Gupta 

Interior Resolution Professional 

In the matter of Gallictrans Cargo Logistics Private Limited 

(Under CIRP) 

IP Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-NO0285/2017-18/10843 


